VOW ASA

VOW ASA

ISIN: NO0010708068

Overview

2024/09/18 18:25:24

Price
0.1944 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-6.76% (-0.01)

NO0010708068
VOow

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

64 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

0.1928 EUR (6,000)
0.2005 EUR (1,000)
0.2055 EUR

0.2055 EUR

0.1944 EUR

0.2085 EUR

0.1944 EUR

22,000

4,276.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010708068&ID_NOTATION=101288157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44cfbfc3855827b5e49d93d6bb2b5af47f60ce55d9c74b0b7845ea48344e6d5c&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee0e2884e52f28491&time=1726766791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bf44407ee14fbccd96a94cbb13abc3fac722601efb4daeccda2349944b75f0b&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce82506f079ec528e&time=1726766791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=472b070219c4ac180d1c470da0149103d7c06a21c038235741e585847839e7f5&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1aa4d1f15404a6965&time=1726766791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72a373a013b574347317d572499460473eb06df64280404e127c88236b6acec6&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e3ee1c5d1a864f53&time=1726766791&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=902a91fc9032c575e0455bbcc737bda45004cae34ef9560f622488cc8afc2ab9&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=373aef9b0613549db&time=1726766791&tool=RSC

VOW ASA

Details

2024/09/18 18:25:24

Price
0.1944 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-6.76% (-0.01)

ISIN NO0010708068
Symbol VoW
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 64 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1928 EUR (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2005 EUR (1,000)
Open 0.2055 EUR
High 0.2055 EUR
Low 0.1944 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2085 EUR
VWAP 0.1944 EUR
Volume (pcs) 22,000
Trading volume 4,276.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 22,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -64.24% -82.85% -92.84%
Perf (abs.) -0.37 -1.01 -2.70
Beta - - -
Volatility 103.04  88.74 72.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VOW ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 18:14
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

Munich 2024/ 17:01
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 09/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 18:25

Price

0.1904 EUR

0.1854 EUR

0.1848 EUR

2.2575 NOK

0.1944 EUR

0.2161 EUR (10,105
0.4356 EUR (2,989
0.5301 EUR (1,188
0.7419 EUR (1,471

1.0500 EUR (2024/01/02

0.1998 EUR (2024/09/16

1.2880 EUR (2023/10/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1998 EUR (2024/09/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 9
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101288157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170

VOW ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09117

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

18:00 2.41 NOK  0.02

15:30 0.22USD  0.00

08:10 0.2085 EUR 0.00

08:12 0.186 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279263565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101191372

VOW ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VOW

Contact Details
VOW ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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